May 22 2024 (16:49) India Rail Info 1

Kharagpur - Balasore MEMU/68021 - MEMU - SER
ROP/Rupsa Junction to BLS/Baleshwar
Oh 48m - 18 km - 1 halts - Departs Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu, Fri,Sat

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 KGP  |Kharagpur Junction 09:25 0 |1 0 34 (39 |SER
2 |HY Hijli 09:32 09:33 m (2 |1 4 69 |44 |SER
3 |BPE  |Benapur 09:40 09:41 Tm |0 |1 12 |83 |35 |SER
4 |NYA  |Narayangarh 09:49 09:50 Tm (0 |1 23 |64 |23 |SER
5 |VKD |Bakhrabad 09:56 09:57 Tm |0 |1 30 |60 (15 |SER
6 |BLDA |Belda 10:03 10:04 m |0 |1 35 |69 (20 |SER
7 |NSI Nekurseni 10:11 10:12 Tm |0 |1 44 |74 |24 |SER
8 [DNT |Dantan 10:19 10:20 m |0 |1 52 |52 |21 |SER
9 |AGV |Angua P.H. 10:25 10:26 Tm [0 |1 57 |61 [18 |[SER
10 |LXD Lakshannath Road 10:32 10:33 m |0 |1 63 |52 |16 |SER
11 |JER Jaleswar 10:40 10:41 Tm |0 |1 69 |51 |15 |SER
12 |RGT  |Rajghat 10:50 10:51 Tm (0 |1 76 |64 |11 |SER
13 |ARD  |Amarda Road 10:57 10:58 im [0 |1 83 |55 [12 |[SER
14 |BTS Basta 11:04 11:05 m [0 |1 88 [53 [15 |[SER
15 |NMBR guagan Mayurbhanj 11:10 11:11 Tm |0 |1 93 |67 (9 |SER
oa
16 |[ROP |Rupsa Junction 11:16 11:17 Tm (0 |1 98 |61 SER
17 |HIP Haldipada 11:23 11:24 im [0 |1 104 |17 |9 |SER
18 |BLS |Baleshwar 12:05 4 N 116 |- 17 |SER

May 22 2024 (16:49) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



